



Decentralization

Participation on the institutional Governance

Examination Process



Examination Committee



ESTD: 1959 Simaluguri - 785686, Sivasagar, Assam E-mail:garguoncollege@rediffmail.com

Ref. No :

Date: 23/03/2024

www.gargaoncollege.ac.in Fax: 03772-296164

Tel: 03772-296164

NOTICE

The Examination Committee is hereby constituted with the following members for smooth conduct of the FYUGP, CBCS & Non- CBCS Examination 2024 under Dibrugarh University.

SI. No	Examination	Name	Designation	Signature
01	All FYUGP, CBCS & Non-CBCS Examination	Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta	Principal cum Officer In-charge	
02	All FYUGP, CBCS & Non- CBCS Examination	Dr. Rina Handique	Vice-Principal cum Asst. Officer In- charge	dani
03	2nd Semester FYUGP, CBCS/Non-CBCS	Mr. Jayanta Sonowal	Joint Exam In-charge	Eden
04		Miss. Devajani Bakalial		Bolist
05	4 th Semester CBCS/Non-CBCS	Dr. Jitu Saikia	Joint Exam In-charge	fin
06		Mrs. Bonika Buragohain		Alpein
07	6 th Semester CBCS/Non-CBCS	Mrs. Monurama Phukon	Joint Exam In-charge	M
08		Mr. Gautom Hazarika		Da

(Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta) Principal

Principal Principal Gargaon College Swinalugun, Sivasagar (Assam)



Examination Committee



NOTICE

The Examination Committee is hereby constituted with the following members for smooth conduct of the FYUG, CBCS & Non- CBCS Examination 2023 under Dibrugarh University.

SI. No	Examination	Name	Designation	Signature
01	All FYUG, CBCS & Non-CBCS Examination	Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta	Principal cum Officer In-charge	
02	All FYUG, CBCS & Non- CBCS Examination	Dr. Rina Handiquue	Vice-Principal cum Asst. Officer In-charge	Ja- 11/12/2021
03	1 ST Semester FYUG, CBCS/Non-CBCS	Dr. Meghali Bora	Joint Exam In-charge	10/23
04		Mr.Harekrishna Mili		Allarition
05	3 rd Semester CBCS/Non-CBCS	Mrs. Priyama Dihingia	Joint Exam In-charge	13/10/252
06		Dr. Mintu Gogoi		arri
07	5 th Semester CBCS/Non-CBCS	Mrs. Runjun Hazarika	Joint Exam In-charge	sflansi-
08		Mr. Rituraj Tahu		B

grade

(Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta) Principal

> Principal Gargaon College Simaluguri, Sivasagar (Assain)

